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FO SC/APC DUPLEX PATCH CORD 45m

Dimensions WxHxD
(mm) 45m

EAN 5600307350843
Color Yellow
Tariff Code 85367000
Gross Weight (Kg) 0.61
Volume (m³) 0.0088

Observations Dca cable consisting of two Optical Fibers, pre-connectorized
at both ends with 2 SC/APC connectors.

Optical Fiber
Adapter Attenuation 1310nm - 0.4dB/Km 1550nm - 0.4dB/ Km

Nota:The image may not correspond to the product code shown. Please refer to the

technical specifications.
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